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As one of the leading providers of listing agency services to issuers listing on TISE - The
International Stock Exchange, we have invested in our people, processes and technology to make
our listing services as user friendly, simple and cost effective as possible. Our team includes former
TISE technical managers and as a founder member, we have more than 20 years' experience of
listing on TISE. Get in touch with our team and find out more about what we can offer.

View our short video.

About Ogier

Ogier is a professional services firm with the knowledge and expertise to handle the most
demanding and complex transactions and provide expert, efficient and cost-effective services to
all our clients. We regularly win awards for the quality of our client service, our work and our
people.

Disclaimer

This client briefing has been prepared for clients and professional associates of Ogier. The
information and expressions of opinion which it contains are not intended to be a comprehensive
study or to provide legal advice and should not be treated as a substitute for specific advice
concerning individual situations.

Regulatory information can be found under Legal Notice
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Raulin Amy

Partner

Jersey

E: raulin.amy@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514239

Bruce MacNeil

Partner

Jersey

E: bruce.macneil@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514394

Lucy Chambers

Counsel

Jersey

E: lucy.chambers@ogier.com
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T: +44 1534 514475

Emily Renouf

Counsel

Jersey

E: emily.renouf@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514329

Paul Chanter

Partner

Guernsey

E: paul.chanter@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 737151

Bryon Rees

Partner
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Guernsey

E: bryon.rees@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752312

Diana Collas

Senior Associate

Guernsey

E: diana.collas@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 737185

Jonathan Branch

Senior Associate

Guernsey

E: jonathan.branch@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752249

Related Services

Banking and Finance

Listing services

Legal
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